
FEE SCHEDULE

Account Research & Reconciliation Per Hour $30

Bank Drafts FREE

Check Order Varies by Style

Currency & Coin Order FREE

Debit Card Replacement $10 

Money Orders FREE

Night Deposit Locking Bag $25

Night Deposit Zipper Bag $5

Notary Service FREE

Online Bill Payment (Consumer) FREE

Overdraft Fee $25

Overdraft Transfer from Savings Account (Per Transfer) $10

Overdraft Transfer from Home Equity Line of Credit FREE

Safe Deposit Box Rental Varies by Size

Safe Deposit Replacement Key $90

Safe Deposit Box Drilling $160

Stop Payment $20

Wire Transfer Incoming Free

Wire Transfer Domestic Outgoing $15

Wire Transfer International Outgoing $35

The Bank of Kaukauna 264 W. Wisconsin Ave., Kaukauna, WI 54130  |  920-766-4674  |  www.bankofkaukauna.com

At the Bank of Kaukauna, we believe simple is better. Uncomplicated. Our goal is to be your partner to success, and we don’t see the point of charging 

numerous fees which complicate your life, and ours. So we’ve simplified our accounts, eliminated many of the fees you’ll find at other institutions, and 

worked hard to pave the path and help you achieve your vision of success. We hope you join us in working together to make your money work for you, 

and to improve this community we all get to call home.

� – John J. Brogan,

CEO




